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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  101   Mixed 18+ 1500 Meter Run Open
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 9:00 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T20-Delta Senior SchPraventharan, S/O Rajandran M   1 190
T20-Metta SchoolMuhd Erfan, Bin Mohd Ariffin M   2 446
T20-Metta SchoolLim, Zong Xian M   3 443
T20-Metta SchoolSyarhan, Sadiq Sohdy M   4 442
T20-Delta Senior SchMohd Syaiful, Bin Abdullah M   5 245
T20-Special OlympicsMuhammad Norisham, Bin Yusra M   6 365
T20-Delta Senior SchLim, Wei Leong M   7 192
T20-MINDSLow, Boon Chin M   8 321
T20-Delta Senior SchAmirah, Abdullah W   9 217
T20-Delta Senior SchRyner, Lau W   10 362
T20-Special OlympicsCharaveneswari, D/O Selliah W   11 367
T45-IndividualAdam, Bin Kamis M   12 227
T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiWong, Meng Ee M   13 384

Event  102   Mixed 15-17 1500 Meter Run Div A
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 9:20 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T20-Katong SchoolCaron Noah, Aliff M   1 65
T20-Tanglin SchoolPhil Anthony, Labramonte Razo M   2 109
T20-Katong SchoolMuhamad Khairil, Syukri M   3 61
T20-Katong SchoolMuhammad Nur Haidar, Haziq Bin Nordin M   4 63
T20-Katong SchoolMuhamad Nazri, Bin Mohamad Tahir M   5 412
T20-Metta SchoolAbdul Rashid, Bin Ayob M   6 440
T20-Metta SchoolBryan Lim, Wei Han M   7 439
T20-Grace Orchard ScBeh, Jian Kai M   8 17
T20-Katong SchoolSim, Yong Meng M   9 59
T20-Metta SchoolEthan Neo, Wei Fong M   10 438
T20-Metta SchoolLim, Geng Liang M   11 441
T20-Delta Senior SchNurasyiqin, Binte Zainal W   12 361
T20-Katong SchoolSunandi, Gurung W   13 69
T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiIsabel, Morris W   14 386

Event  103   Mixed 7-8 60 Meter Dash Div D
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 9:40 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T20-Grace Orchard ScCheah, Hui Qing W   1 424
T20-Metta SchoolSalina, Tan Qiu Rong W   2 448
T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiTony, Wang M   4 391
T11-Lighthouse SchooGrishm, Chandru Mirpuri M   6 342
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  104   Men 9-11 60 Meter Dash Div C
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 9:45 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Grace Orchard ScAbdul Razak, Bin Abdul Rahim   1 303
T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Arfan, Bin Salimi   2 304
T20-Chaoyang SchoolNur Harith Watin, Bin Aszman   3 400
T20-Metta SchoolPak, Jia Dong   4 426
T20-Chaoyang SchoolMuhammad Arshad, Bin Abdul Gafoor   5 401
T20-Chaoyang SchoolAliff, Bin Ngadia   6 282
T20-Grace Orchard ScTan Ming Shih, Irving Paul   7 414
T20-RCYPSMd, Noordanish   8 383

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Metta SchoolMuhd Farees, Bin Amlzan   2 425
T20-Chaoyang SchoolYap, Jin Xian Matthias   3 404
T20-Metta SchoolAmhad Danial, Bin Rahman   4 428
T20-RCYPSMasagos, Md Raees   5 382
T20-Chaoyang SchoolWong, Khye Ern Jacob   6 402
T20-Metta SchoolIan Nathaniel, Chew   7 427

Event  105   Women 9-11 60 Meter Dash Div C
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 9:50 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T20-Chaoyang SchoolTeo, Yun Yi Cordellia   3 280
T20-Grace Orchard ScChai, Sin Yee   4 423
T20-Grace Orchard ScAmelia Lim, Hui Min   5 422
T20-Chaoyang SchoolHo, Siew Yu Jennifer   6 279

Event  106   Men 9-11 60 Meter Dash Div C
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 9:55 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T35-RCYPSMuhammad Faizal, Faizal   2 377
T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiRommel, Chiu   4 389
T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiColin, Soon   6 390
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  107   Men 18+ 200 Meter Run Open
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:10 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T20-Grace Orchard ScNg, Wen Peng   1 46
T20-Delta Senior SchMuhd Amran, Bin Mokhtar   2 180
T20-Metta SchoolMuhd Nur Irwan, Bin Mohd Saufi   3 447
T20-Delta Senior SchSean, Lium   4 349
T20-Metta SchoolRahmat, Bin Ahmad   5 445
T20-MINDSLim, Wei Seng   6 323
T20-Delta Senior SchSuhairi, Bin Suhani   7 364
T20-Metta SchoolDaryl, Wee   8 256

Event  108   Mixed 18+ 200 Meter Run Open Wheelchair
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:15 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T52-Wheelchair RacinNorsilawati, Bte Sa'at W   1 335
T52-Handicaps WelfarTing, Chee Keong Eric M   2 392
T52-Wheelchair RacinKhairul, Asraf Bin Khairudin M   3 337
T53-IndividualTan, William M   4 320
T54-Wheelchair RacinMuhammad Firdaus, Bin Nordin M   5 334
T54-Wheelchair RacinKhirmern, Bin Mohamad M   6 336

Event  109   Women 18+ 200 Meter Run Open
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:20 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiSophie, Soon   1 385
T20-Delta Senior SchAmirah, Abdullah   3 217
T20-Delta Senior SchNurul Aznizah, Binte Azni   4 210
T20-Delta Senior SchSiti Nadariyah, Binte Jailani   5 239
T20-Delta Senior SchFatin Nur Izyan, Bte Mohd Fakir   6 216
T20-MINDSChristine, Yeo Geok Kim   7 328
T31-Cerebral Palsy ANurdiyana Alia, Bte Juma'at   8 339
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  110   Men 15-17 200 Meter Run Div A
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:25 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Irfan, Bin Masri   1 417
T20-Delta Senior SchMuhammad Amirul, Bin Abdul Razak   2 344
T20-Metta SchoolMuhd, Syakir   3 257
T20-Metta SchoolSim, Shi Yang   4 163
T20-Metta SchoolEddie Tang, Tang   5 161
T20-Delta Senior SchMuhammad Nuh Ismail, Bin Abdullah   6 347
T20-Metta SchoolMuhd Talha, Talha   7 156
T20-Katong SchoolTan Zhen Liang, Darren   8 62

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Grace Orchard ScLee, Min Hui   1 246
T20-RCYPSMuhd Shahfiq, Bin Rahim Shah   2 379
T20-Delta Senior SchMuhammad Saifullah, Bin Ghazali   3 348
T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Firdaus, Bin Saad   4 30
T20-Tanglin SchoolA Ishvar, Prasaad   5 115
T20-Grace Orchard ScOng, Chin Wee   6 249
T20-Delta Senior SchMuhammad Azari, Bin Aziz   7 343

Event  111   Mixed 12+ 200 Meter Run Div B. A. Op
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:30 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

THI-Balestier Hill SBin Rozlan, Amirul Afiq M   1 318
T42-IndividualLieu, Teck Hua M   2 319
T35-IndividualToh, Jun Jie Lionel M   3 338
T35-RCYPSMuhd Danial Isac, Bin Abdullah M   4 378
T20-Grace Orchard ScPriya, D/O Jeyabalan W   5 31
T20-Delta Senior SchSyadina Nur'ain, Binte Abdullah W   6 358
T20-Delta Senior SchNur Fira, Adira Daud W   7 355
T20-Grace Orchard ScNg, Shi Qun W   8 310

Event  112   Mixed 12-14 200 Meter Run Div B
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:35 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiJames, Ang M   1 387
T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiBryan, Ang M   3 388
T35-Cerebral Palsy AMuhd Idzni Haziq, Bin Mohd Sani M   5 3
T35-Cerebral Palsy ANgo, Jin Zheng Vic M   6 2
T31-Cerebral Palsy ANur Aisha, Bte Juma'at W   8 340
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  113   Men 18+ 100 Meter Run Open
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:45 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

THI-Handicaps WelfarKoh, Swee Leng   1 393
T20-Sia Minds EdcKhong, Choong Sing   2 371
T20-Delta Senior SchSean, Lium   3 349
T20-Sia Minds EdcMohd Rozlan, B Sohani   4 369
T20-Sia Minds EdcOng, Seng Aik   5 370
T20-Sia Minds EdcMohd Farhan, Bin Mohamed Noor   6 368
T20-MINDSChew, Zhi Long Dennis   7 325
T20-Delta Senior SchChua Zheng Shuang, Ivan   8 181

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Delta Senior SchMuhd Amran, Bin Mokhtar   2 180
T20-Metta SchoolRahmat, Bin Ahmad   3 445
T20-Delta Senior SchMuslim, Bin Azmay   4 354
T20-Grace Orchard ScNg, Wen Peng   5 46
T20-Delta Senior SchJack Pang, Wen Cong   6 352
T20-Special OlympicsMuhammad Azmi, Bin Mohamad Amir   7 366

Event  114   Mixed 18+ 100 Meter Run Open Wheelchair
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:50 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T31-Cerebral Palsy ANurdiyana Alia, Bte Juma'at W   1 339
T52-Wheelchair RacinNorsilawati, Bte Sa'at W   2 335
T52-Handicaps WelfarTing, Chee Keong Eric M   3 392
T52-Wheelchair RacinKhairul, Asraf Bin Khairudin M   4 337
T53-IndividualTan, William M   5 320
T54-Wheelchair RacinMuhammad Firdaus, Bin Nordin M   6 334
T54-Wheelchair RacinKhirmern, Bin Mohamad M   7 336

Event  115   Women 18+ 100 Meter Run Open
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:55 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Sia Minds EdcSiti Noorain, Bte Jamaludin   2 373
T20-Sia Minds EdcNurerni, Bte Ahmad   3 372
T20-Sia Minds EdcOng, Mun Leng   4 374
T20-MINDSLim, Bee Hong   5 329
T20-Delta Senior SchFatin Nur Izyan, Bte Mohd Fakir   6 216
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  115   Women 18+ 100 Meter Run Open)

T20-Sia Minds EdcQuek, Yan Hui   2 376
T20-Delta Senior SchTrudy Tay, Yu Ru   3 357
T20-Delta Senior SchSiti Nadariyah, Binte Jailani   4 239
T20-Delta Senior SchNurul Aznizah, Binte Azni   5 210
T20-Sia Minds EdcNg, Bee Sian   6 375

Event  116   Mixed 15+ 100 Meter Run Div A & Open
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 11:00 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiSophie, Soon W   1 385
T37-IndividualChoo, Leng Hin M   3 231
T35-IndividualToh, Jun Jie Lionel M   4 338
T35-RCYPSMuhd Danial Isac, Bin Abdullah M   5 378
T42-IndividualLieu, Teck Hua M   7 319

Event  117   Men 15-17 100 Meter Run Div A
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 11:05 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Ashraf, Bin Md Azwan   1 47
T20-Metta SchoolEddie Tang, Tang   2 161
T20-Tanglin SchoolMohammad Noor, Sharihan Bin Haron   3 453
T20-Grace Orchard ScLee, Min Hui   4 246
T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Irfan, Bin Masri   5 417
T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Firdaus, Bin Saad   6 30
T20-Grace Orchard ScTaufiq, Bin Murad   7 48
T20-Delta Senior SchMuhammad Saifullah, Bin Ghazali   8 348

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-RCYPSMuhd Shahfiq, Bin Rahim Shah   1 379
T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhd Farihin, Bin Mazlan   2 22
T20-Delta Senior SchMuhammad Nuh Ismail, Bin Abdullah   3 347
T20-Delta Senior SchMuhammad Amirul, Bin Abdul Razak   4 344
T20-Metta SchoolSim, Shi Yang   5 163
T20-Delta Senior SchMohammad Nur, Muhaimin Bin Abdul R   6 351
T20-Metta SchoolMuhd Talha, Talha   7 156
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  118   Mixed 15-17 100 Meter Run Div A
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 11:10 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

THI-Balestier Hill SV Yuogan, V Yuogan M   1 244
T20-Delta Senior SchSyadina Nur'ain, Binte Abdullah W   3 358
T20-Delta Senior SchChai, Hui Lin W   4 359
T20-Delta Senior SchNur Sakinah, Binte Idris W   5 360
T20-Grace Orchard ScNg, Shi Qun W   6 310
T20-Grace Orchard ScNur Nadirah, Binte Juraime W   7 33

Event  119   Mixed 12-17 100 Meter Run Div A & B
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 11:15 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

THI-Balestier Hill SBin Rozlan, Amirul Afiq M   2 318
T11-Lighthouse SchooNur E'Zzati, Binte Hamidi W   4 254
T11-Lighthouse SchooRendi Toh, Jiang Sen M   6 268

Event  120   Mixed 12-14 100 Meter Run Div B
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 11:20 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T31-Cerebral Palsy ANur Aisha, Bte Juma'at W   1 340
T35-Cerebral Palsy ANgo, Jin Zheng Vic M   3 2
T35-Cerebral Palsy AMuhd Idzni Haziq, Bin Mohd Sani M   4 3
T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiJames, Ang M   5 387
T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiBryan, Ang M   7 388

Event  121   Men 12-14 100 Meter Run Div B
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 11:25 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals

T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Rasul, Bin Jummuslaidi   1 418
T20-Metta SchoolRonny Iskandar, Bin Rosli   2 436
T20-Grace Orchard ScAidil Nur Irsyad, Bin Abdullah Sapadi   3 8
T20-RCYPSDarren Chan, Wei Siang   4 380
T20-Chaoyang SchoolRashid Pranav, Bin Jainulabdeen   5 82
T20-Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Aniq Arash, Bin Juhari   6 454
T20-Metta SchoolTorence, Low Wei Jun   7 433
T20-Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Raziq, Bin Azran   8 121
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals...(Event  121   Men 12-14 100 Meter Run Div B)

T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhd Aymermic Nadim, Bin Hambee   1 415
T20-Tanglin SchoolChoong, Jun Fong   2 457
T20-Grace Orchard ScGabriel Sim, Yong Chen   3 12
T20-Metta SchoolMuhd Qurhakimi, Bin Md Fazrullah   4 432
T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Ridzuan, Bin Jummuslaidi   5 285
T20-Metta SchoolAhmad Rifa'e, Bin Mohd Nassir   6 437
T20-Metta SchoolLi, Su Yuan   7 147
T20-Rainbow Centre MPhang, Jia Xiang   8 131

Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals

T20-Metta SchoolAbdul Razique, Bin Abdullah   1 429
T20-Metta SchoolLee, Yi Xuan   2 435
T20-Grace Orchard ScFikri Haikal, Bin Mazlan   3 9
T20-Chaoyang SchoolAriq, Muhammad Fiqri   4 398
T20-Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Rohaizat, Bin Razid   5 118
T20-Katong SchoolMohammad Rozaimi, Bin Roselan   6 409
T20-Rainbow Centre MPhang, Jia Wei   7 132
T20-Grace Orchard ScShakur Han, Bin Shaid   8 11

Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals

T20-RCYPSMuhd Irsyad, Bin Zainal Ariffin   1 381
T20-Tanglin SchoolArbil, Septiyansyah   2 123
T20-Metta SchoolMuhd Hanizan, Bin Zulkepli   3 431
T20-Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Noor Hakim, Bin Abdul Razak   4 120
T20-Metta SchoolBryan, Lee Yen Sun   5 434
T20-Rainbow Centre MBill Austin, Utama   6 134
T20-Tanglin SchoolMuhd Syakir, Bin Mohd Azli   7 456
T20-Grace Orchard ScShaman Pandian, S/O Jeyabalan   8 286

Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals

T20-Katong SchoolDustin, Rajadurai   2 55
T20-Tanglin SchoolMuhd Zamri, Bin Zali   3 455
T20-Chaoyang SchoolAravin, Raj   4 397
T20-Chaoyang SchoolFaliq, Shazrin   5 399
T20-Metta SchoolFitri Aiqel, Bin Abdullah   6 430
T20-Grace Orchard ScKhairul Aiman, Bin Mohd Zaidi   7 416

Event  122   Women 9-14 100 Meter Run Div C & B
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 11:30 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

T20-Metta SchoolSharmaine, Liew Eng Xun   1 449
T20-Tanglin SchoolAmira Arwinna, Binte Abdullah   2 100
T20-Chaoyang SchoolNatasha, Bte Zaini   3 95
T20-Metta SchoolKathleen Tan, Zi Ying   4 140
T20-Grace Orchard ScRini Elyani, Binte Jummuslaidi   5 419
T20-Chaoyang SchoolSee, Kai Yi Samantha   6 408
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Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  122   Women 9-14 100 Meter Run Div C & B)

T20-Chaoyang SchoolHo Siew Fong, Carol   1 96
T20-Grace Orchard ScValene Tan, Xiao Can   2 41
T20-Katong SchoolNur Arinah, Binte Kamis   3 461
T20-Grace Orchard ScNor Ayuni, Binte Abdullah   4 420
T20-Grace Orchard ScRozanna, Binte Abdullah   5 38
T20-Grace Orchard ScCrystal Celest Goh, Xin Er   6 14
T20-Tanglin SchoolNur Aishah, Binte Abdullah   7 458
T20-Grace Orchard ScSiti Nurhayati, Binte Ali Aksar Khan   8 15

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

T20-Chaoyang SchoolNur Nadya, Bte Sabirin   3 99
T20-Grace Orchard ScNur Assyakirin, Binte Sam Ali   4 421
T20-Katong SchoolJazznita, Bte Harith   5 410
T20-Katong SchoolSiti Norazizah, Binte Jamal   6 411
T20-Grace Orchard ScChai, Sin Yee   7 423
T20-Grace Orchard ScAmelia Lim, Hui Min   8 422

Event  123   Men 9-11 100 Meter Run Div C
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 11:35 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Chaoyang SchoolMikael, Low   1 403
T20-Grace Orchard ScAbdul Razak, Bin Abdul Rahim   2 303
T20-Metta SchoolAmhad Danial, Bin Rahman   3 428
T20-Chaoyang SchoolDinesh, Kumar   4 407
T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Arfan, Bin Salimi   5 304
T20-Metta SchoolIan Nathaniel, Chew   6 427
T20-Rainbow Centre MMuhammad Yusuf, Bin Amir Hamzah   7 341
T20-Katong SchoolIsmatsyahmi, Bin Razali   8 52

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Metta SchoolMuhd Farees, Bin Amlzan   1 425
T20-RCYPSMd, Noordanish   2 383
T20-Chaoyang SchoolJustin Aaron, Galistan   3 405
T20-Grace Orchard ScTan Ming Shih, Irving Paul   4 414
T20-RCYPSMasagos, Md Raees   5 382
T20-Metta SchoolPak, Jia Dong   6 426
T20-Katong SchoolMuhammad Aqil, Bin Abdullah   7 53
T20-Chaoyang SchoolNanda, Koomar   8 406
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Event  124   Men 9-11 100 Meter Run Div C
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 11:40 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiColin, Soon   1 390
T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiRommel, Chiu   3 389
T35-Cerebral Palsy AMuhd Ryyan Zufayri, Bin Mohd Sani   6 4
T35-RCYPSMuhammad Faizal, Faizal   7 377
T35-Cerebral Palsy ATan, Zhi Xiang   8 5

Event  125   Men 18+ 400 Meter Run Open Div
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 11:50 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Delta Senior SchChua Zheng Shuang, Ivan   1 181
T20-Delta Senior SchSuhairi, Bin Suhani   2 364
T20-Special OlympicsMuhammad Azmi, Bin Mohamad Amir   3 366
T20-Metta SchoolDaryl, Wee   4 256
T20-Metta SchoolLim, Jie Shan   5 444
T20-Metta SchoolMuhd Nur Irwan, Bin Mohd Saufi   6 447
T20-MINDSMohd Sofian, Bin Amran   7 324
T20-Delta Senior SchLim, Wei Leong   8 192

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Delta Senior SchDivakar, S/O Subramaniam   2 353
T20-Delta Senior SchPraventharan, S/O Rajandran   3 190
T20-MINDSAhmad Sutrisno, Bin Suratman   4 322
T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhd Shahrul, Bin Shafee   5 21
T20-Special OlympicsMuhammad Norisham, Bin Yusra   6 365

Event  126   Men 18+ 400 Meter Run Open Wheelchair
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 11:55 AM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T52-Handicaps WelfarTing, Chee Keong Eric   2 392
T53-IndividualTan, William   3 320
T53-IndividualJack, Lai   4 330
T54-Wheelchair RacinKhirmern, Bin Mohamad   5 336
T54-Wheelchair RacinMuhammad Firdaus, Bin Nordin   6 334
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Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  127   Mixed 18+ 400 Meter Run Open
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T20-Delta Senior SchRyner, Lau W   1 362
T20-MINDSWanita, D/O Nagappen W   2 327
T20-Delta Senior SchNurul Aznizah, Binte Azni W   3 210
T20-Special OlympicsCharaveneswari, D/O Selliah W   4 367
T20-Delta Senior SchSiti Nadariyah, Binte Jailani W   5 239
T44-IndividualMd Shariff, Abdullah M   6 229
T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiSophie, Soon W   7 385

Event  128   Men 15-17 400 Meter Run Div A
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 12:05 PM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Katong SchoolTan Zhen Liang, Darren   2 62
T20-Katong SchoolSim, Yong Meng   3 59
T20-Delta Senior SchMuhammad Nur, Syakir Bin Sa'ad   4 345
T20-Grace Orchard ScBeh, Jian Kai   5 17
T20-Grace Orchard ScOng, Chin Wee   6 249

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Delta Senior SchMohammad Nur, Muhaimin Bin Abdul R   2 351
T20-Grace Orchard ScTaufiq, Bin Murad   3 48
T20-Katong SchoolBeren, Gaha   4 64
T20-Metta SchoolMuhd, Syakir   5 257
T20-Tanglin SchoolA Ishvar, Prasaad   6 115

Event  129   Women 15-17 400 Meter Run Div A
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 12:10 PM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T20-Delta Senior SchNur Fira, Adira Daud   3 355
T20-Grace Orchard ScNur Shafiqah, Binte Mohd Rasid   4 42
T20-Katong SchoolNur Daniah, Binte Hasbald   5 413
T20-Delta Senior SchNurasyiqin, Binte Zainal   6 361
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  130   Men 18+ 800 Meter Run Open Div
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 1:35 PM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T20-Metta SchoolSyarhan, Sadiq Sohdy   1 442
T20-Metta SchoolMuhd Erfan, Bin Mohd Ariffin   2 446
T20-MINDSLow, Boon Chin   3 321
T20-Delta Senior SchMohd Syaiful, Bin Abdullah   4 245
T20-Grace Orchard ScMuhd Shahrul, Bin Shafee   5 21
T20-Delta Senior SchLim, Wei Leong   6 192
T20-Metta SchoolLim, Zong Xian   7 443
T20-Metta SchoolLim, Jie Shan   8 444

Event  131   Men 18+ 800 Meter Run Open Div
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 1:45 PM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T53-IndividualJack, Lai   4 330

Event  132   Women 15+ 800 Meter Run Div A & Open
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 1:55 PM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

T11-Ic2 Prephouse LiIsabel, Morris   1 386
T20-MINDSAzizah, Bte Karim   4 326
T20-Katong SchoolSunandi, Gurung   5 69
T20-Delta Senior SchTrudy Tay, Yu Ru   6 357
T20-Delta Senior SchTay, Shin Yuh   7 223
T20-Katong SchoolNur Daniah, Binte Hasbald   8 413

Event  133   Men 15-17 800 Meter Run Div A
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 2:05 PM

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Delta Senior SchMuhammad Nur, Syakir Bin Sa'ad   2 345
T20-Delta Senior SchTan, Eng Huat Jacky   3 346
T20-Delta Senior SchLee, Yu Hong Alvin   4 350
T20-Katong SchoolBeren, Gaha   5 64
T20-Metta SchoolEthan Neo, Wei Fong   6 438

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

T20-Metta SchoolKiefer, Nonis   2 153
T20-Katong SchoolMuhamad Khairil, Syukri   3 61
T20-Katong SchoolMuhamad Nazri, Bin Mohamad Tahir   4 412
T20-Katong SchoolMuhammad Nur Haidar, Haziq Bin Nordin   5 63
T20-Katong SchoolCaron Noah, Aliff   6 65
T20-Metta SchoolBryan Lim, Wei Han   7 439
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  134   Men 18+ 4x100 Meter Relay T20
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 2:45 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AMovement for the  Intellectual   1  
AMetta School   2  
ASia Minds Edc   4  
ADelta Senior School   5  
BDelta Senior School   7  

Event  135   Women 18+ 4x100 Meter Relay T20
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 2:50 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AMovement for the  Intellectual   1  
ADelta Senior School   2  
ASia Minds Edc   4  
BDelta Senior School   5  

Event  136   Men 15-17 4x100 Meter Relay T20
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 2:55 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AMetta School   1  
ADelta Senior School   2  
AKatong School   4  
BGrace Orchard School   5  
BDelta Senior School   7  
AGrace Orchard School   8  

Event  137   Men 12-14 4x100 Meter Relay T20
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 3:00 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AChaoyang School   1  
AGrace Orchard School   2  
ATanglin School   3  
BGrace Orchard School   5  
BTanglin School   6  

Event  138   Women 12-14 4x100 Meter Relay T20
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 3:05 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AChaoyang School   5  
AGrace Orchard School   7  
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  138   Women 15-17 4x100 Meter Relay T20
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 3:05 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ADelta Senior School   1  
BGrace Orchard School   3  

Event  201   Women 12-14 Shot Put F20  3kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard ScNor Ayuni, Binte Abdullah   1 420
Grace Orchard ScRini Elyani, Binte Jummuslaidi   2 419
Grace Orchard ScValene Tan, Xiao Can   3 41
Grace Orchard ScNur Assyakirin, Binte Sam Ali   4 421
Grace Orchard ScRozanna, Binte Abdullah   5 38
Tanglin SchoolAmira Arwinna, Binte Abdullah   6 100

Event  201   Women 15-17 Shot Put F20  3kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard ScPriya, D/O Jeyabalan   1 31
Metta SchoolMara Mariano, Mariano   2 165
Grace Orchard ScNur Shafiqah, Binte Mohd Rasid   3 42
Delta Senior SchNur Sakinah, Binte Idris   4 360

Event  201   Women 18+ Shot Put F20  4kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Delta Senior SchNuraini, Binte Yasin   1 356
Delta Senior SchTay, Shin Yuh   2 223
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  201   Men 12-14 Shot Put F20  4kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Rohaizat, Bin Razid   1 118
Tanglin SchoolArbil, Septiyansyah   2 123
Metta SchoolMuhd Suhaili Nifail, Bin Azman   3 450
Chaoyang SchoolAriq, Muhammad Fiqri   4 398
Grace Orchard ScAidil Nur Irsyad, Bin Abdullah Sapadi   5 8
Grace Orchard ScMuhd Aymermic Nadim, Bin Hambee   6 415
Grace Orchard ScShaman Pandian, S/O Jeyabalan   7 286
Tanglin SchoolMuhammd Jamalullail, Bin Ramlan   8 460
Tanglin SchoolMelvin Raj, S/O Mahthivanan   9 459
Chaoyang SchoolAravin, Raj   10 397
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Noor Hakim, Bin Abdul Razak   11 120

Event  201   Men 15-17 Shot Put F HI  5kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Balestier Hill SV Yuogan, V Yuogan   1 244

Event  201   Men 15-17 Shot Put F20  5kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard ScTan, Shen Chin   1 16
Tanglin SchoolMohammad Noor, Sharihan Bin Haron   2 453
Metta SchoolNur Hakim, Bin Rzazli   3 451
Metta SchoolKiefer, Nonis   4 153
Delta Senior SchTan, Eng Huat Jacky   5 346
Delta Senior SchMuhd Raihan, Bin Kamis   6 363

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F57  4kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Handicaps WelfarS Shanmuganathan, S Shanmuganathan   1 396
Handicaps WelfarMawjit Singh, S/O Gurmet Singh   2 395

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F56  4kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IndividualNasrin, Nasrin   1 332
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F54  4kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Handicaps WelfarHeng, Ai Peng Steven   1 394

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F11-13  7.62
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IndividualTan, Chiew Song   2 331

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F20  7.62kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Metta SchoolGoh, wei Bin   1 452
Delta Senior SchDanial Rusydi, Bin Rahman   2 185
Delta Senior SchMuslim, Bin Azmay   3 354
Delta Senior SchChua Zheng Shuang, Ivan   4 181
Delta Senior SchDivakar, S/O Subramaniam   5 353

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F HI  7.62kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Handicaps WelfarKoh, Swee Leng   1 393

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F44  6kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IndividualAzhar, Bin Latip   1 333

Event  201   Men 18+ Shot Put F40  4kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IndividualMd Diroy, B Noordin   1 232

Event  202   Women 12-14 Long Jump F20 T HI
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard ScCrystal Celest Goh, Xin Er   1 14
Grace Orchard ScSiti Nurhayati, Binte Ali Aksar Khan   2 15
Metta SchoolKathleen Tan, Zi Ying   3 140
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  202   Women 15-17 Long Jump F20 T37
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard ScNur Nadirah, Binte Juraime   1 33
Delta Senior SchChai, Hui Lin   2 359

Event  202   Women 18+ Long Jump F20
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Delta Senior SchTrudy Tay, Yu Ru   1 357
Delta Senior SchAmirah, Abdullah   2 217

Event  202   Men 12-14 Long Jump F20 T HI
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Metta SchoolFitri Aiqel, Bin Abdullah   1 430
Chaoyang SchoolMuhammad Nur Hafiz, Bin Azman   2 84
Grace Orchard ScShakur Han, Bin Shaid   3 11
Tanglin SchoolMuhammad Raziq, Bin Azran   4 121
Metta SchoolAbdul Razique, Bin Abdullah   5 429
Metta SchoolLee, Yi Xuan   6 435
Tanglin SchoolMuhd Syakir, Bin Mohd Azli   7 456
Tanglin SchoolMuhd Zamri, Bin Zali   8 455
Grace Orchard ScKhairul Aiman, Bin Mohd Zaidi   9 416
Grace Orchard ScFikri Haikal, Bin Mazlan   10 9
Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Ridzuan, Bin Jummuslaidi   11 285
Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Rasul, Bin Jummuslaidi   12 418
Metta SchoolLi, Su Yuan   13 147

Event  202   Men 15-17 Long Jump F20 T37
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grace Orchard ScMuhd Farihin, Bin Mazlan   1 22
Grace Orchard ScMuhammad Ashraf, Bin Md Azwan   2 47
Delta Senior SchMuhammad Azari, Bin Aziz   3 343
Tanglin SchoolPhil Anthony, Labramonte Razo   4 109

Event  202   Men 18+ Long Jump F45
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IndividualAdam, Bin Kamis   1 227
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  202   Men 18+ Long Jump F20
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Delta Senior SchPraventharan, S/O Rajandran   1 190
Delta Senior SchMuhd Amran, Bin Mokhtar   2 180
Grace Orchard ScNg, Wen Peng   3 46
Special OlympicsMuhammad Azmi, Bin Mohamad Amir   4 366
Grace Orchard ScMuhd Shahrul, Bin Shafee   5 21
Delta Senior SchSuhairi, Bin Suhani   6 364
Delta Senior SchJack Pang, Wen Cong   7 352

Event  202   Men 18+ Long Jump F37
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IndividualChoo, Leng Hin   1 231

Event  203   Men 18+ Discus Throw F46  1.5kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IndividualMuhamad Shukri, Bin Aderes   1 228

Event  203   Men 18+ Discus Throw F57  1kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Handicaps WelfarS Shanmuganathan, S Shanmuganathan   1 396
Handicaps WelfarMawjit Singh, S/O Gurmet Singh   2 395

Event  203   Men 18+ Discus Throw F54  1kg
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Handicaps WelfarHeng, Ai Peng Steven   1 394

Event  204   Men 18+ Javelin Throw F56  600g
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IndividualNasrin, Nasrin   1 332

Event  204   Men 18+ Javelin Throw F40  600g
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IndividualMd Diroy, B Noordin   1 232
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43rd National Para Athletics Championships 15 - 1/8/2015
Singapore Disability Sports Council

Toa Payoh Stadium
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  204   Men 18+ Javelin Throw F44  800g
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IndividualAzhar, Bin Latip   1 333

Event  204   Men 18+ Javelin Throw F57  600g
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Handicaps WelfarS Shanmuganathan, S Shanmuganathan   1 396
Handicaps WelfarMawjit Singh, S/O Gurmet Singh   2 395

Event  204   Men 18+ Javelin Throw F54  600g
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Handicaps WelfarHeng, Ai Peng Steven   1 394

Event  204   Men 18+ Javelin Throw F11-13  800g
Saturday 1/8/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IndividualTan, Chiew Song   1 331


